
LOT 4 WHITE OAK PLANTATION S/D.

857-667, 897-523, WD 1241-1253, 

MARTIN DAVID A/MARTIN LINDA K
9842 SW COUNTRY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03644-104
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1473/922 8/15/2022 WD Q I 01 457,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEET PAUL

MARTIN DAVID A

1241/1253 9/11/2012 WD Q I 01 186,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D STRICKLAND

PAUL & AMY SWEET
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17188 SFR 245 07/10/2000

2023HX Base Yr

9842 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,260 150.8156 168.91 381,737 2001 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1741

BAS 1,741 100 1,741 264,665

FGR 620 55 341 51,838

FOP 25 30 8 1,216

FSP 424 40 170 25,844

2,810 2,260 343,563

BAS= W25 S16 E3 S9 FGR=  S26 E22 N32 W8 S6 W14$ E14 N6 E8 S17
FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 S5 E5 S2 E11 N2 E5 S5 E12 N36 FSP= N10
W38 S11 E17 S2 E9 N3 E12$ W12 S3 W9 N2 W17 N11$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 14,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 582.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,746

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 20 800.00 UT 12.50 12.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,000

6 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

32,146

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


